Bowmen of Malgrave

Name

Junior Girl Longbow

Rebecca Willson

Lady Longbow

Helen Oddy
Annette Salmons
Karen Bowman
Janet Collins

Gents Longbow

Paul Whiteman
Paul Clarke
Terry Riddick
Max Room
John Wilson
Charles  Hill

David Willson
Brian Mowling

Junior Girl Compound

Daisy Clarke
Sophie Brown

Junior Boy Compound

Rece Powell

Gent Compound

Martin Joy
Harry Shaw
Les Bell
Leigh Drury
Clive Redman
Colin Westrop

Junior Girl Recurve

Sophie Cole
Georgina Foreman
Loma Neal
Emma Wheately
Zoe Smith
Jessica Tolson
Sadie Fullbrooke

Junior Boy Recurve

Ben Brown
Chris Lowe
Tyler Powell
Caius Ajiz
James Howell

Robin Stokes
Gareth Trimble

Ryan Stacey

Laurie Clarke

Jack Reynolds-Clarl
Sam Harvey

Nathan Barrett

Adam Jackson

Louis Taylor

Callan Wheately

Score

159

109
93
DNS
DNS

257
227
215
201
201
145
123
91

286
170

265

329
326
321
308
301
210

263
247
215
203
192
103
99

309
306
305
273
256
253
214
188
179
175
166
161
161
158
146

Hits

31

25
21

36
36
35
34
33
29
25
20

36
32

36

36
36
36
36
36
36

38
36
36
34
34
25
26

36
36
36
36
35
36
34
33
33
33
32
33
30
32
32
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Club

Hav. NALGO

West Essex
Southend
Southend
Southend

Black Stag
CTR
Grays
Noak Hill
Rayleigh
Rayleigh
Hav. NALGO
Southend

CTR
Rayleigh

Rayleigh

Noak Hill
Southend
Southend
Estuary
Southend
Southend

CTR
Rayleigh
Estuary
Rayleigh
Grays
West Essex
Rayleigh

Rayleigh
Ardleigh
Rayleigh
Rayleigh
Rayleigh
Broxhill
Hav. NALGO
Rayleigh
Burntwood
Southend
Broxhill
Estuary
Estuary
Broxhill
Rayleigh

Moonlight Shoot 2007: Results

Name

Lady Recurve

Pat Spragg
Julie Stock

Marisa  Cosgrove
Tracy Wheately
Phil Lees
Geri Schaper
Marion Saville
Julia Drury
Dawn Tolson
Janet Clarke
Carron  Brown
Ysanne Coughlin
Leslie Howell
Sandra Neal
Jane Tyson
Louise Joy

Gents Recurve
Bob Riley
Neil Smith

Martin  Skinner
Mick Richardsor
Andrew Peal

Steve Spragg
Roger Hammond

David Wiltshire

Paul West
Graham Hill
Tony Bovis

Peter Slack
Charlie Barnes
Derek Hunt
Mark Cosgrove
Gerald Rayner
David Tyson
Brian Pendle
Andrew Trimble
Andy Reeves
Darrell  Cole

Ray Coughlin
Neil Howell
Roger Hutt
Nick Jermin
Ray Hobart
John Barrett

Dennis Saville
Kieran  Stevens
Tom Bell
Matthew Bovis
Albert Fenton
Mark Powell
Arthur  Steele
Simon Clarke

Rick Lowe
Tony Jackson
Michael Bell
Ray Sullivan

Jason Robertson

Score

336
292
287
279
279
267
259
252
219
217
212
207
204
193
193
171

331
327
325
322
321
320
316

310
308
307
305
302
302
300
294
293
291

289
288
285
279
277
272
271

269
269
243
236
235
233
231

229
225
217
173
102
49

DNS
DNS
DNS

Hits

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
34
36
36
36
33
33
33
35

36
36
36
36
36
36
36

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
36
36
34
35
36
32
24
15
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Club

Oakfield
West Essex
West Essex

Rayleigh

Rayleigh

Noak Hill

Ardleigh

Estuary
West Essex
Burntwood

Rayleigh

Grays

Rayleigh

Estuary

Grays
Noak Hill

Oakfield
West Essex
CTR
Noak Hill
CTR
Oakfield
West Essex

Noak Hill
Rayleigh
West Essex
West Essex
Rayleigh
Oakfield
West Essex
West Essex
Priory
Grays
West Essex
Hav. NALGO
Noak Hill
CTR
Grays
Rayleigh
Racketts
Rayleigh
West Essex
Estuary
Ardleigh
Rayleigh
Southend
West Essex
Ardleigh
Rayleigh
Racketts
Burntwood
Ardleigh
Estuary
Ardleigh
West Essex
Burntwood



Dean Tyson 126 29 0 Grays
Lewis Tyson 79 20 0 Grays
Married Couples Recurve Teanms
Pat Spragg 336 Oakfield Pat Spragg 336
Steve Spragg 320 Bob Riley 331
=056 Steve Spragg 320
Charlie Barnes 302
Mark Cosgrove 294 280
Marisa Cosgrove 287
Y1 West EssexNeil Smith 327
Roger  Hammond 316
Marion Saville 259 Graham Hill 307
Dennis Saville 236 Tony Bovis 305
= 295 255
Ysanne  Coughlin 277 Rayleigh Ben Brown 309
Ray Coughlin 207 Paul West 308
.7 — Tyler Powell 305
Peter Slack 302
David Tyson 291 7
Jane Tyson 193
BT T Noak Hill Mick Richardson 322
David Wiltshire 310
Janet Clarke 217 Andy Reeves 285
Simon Clarke 173 Geri Schaper 267
=300 BREZ)
CTR Paul Clarke 227
Martin  Skinner 325
Andrew Peal 321
Darrell Cole 279
RREYA
Ardleigh Chris Lowe 306
Marion  Saville 259
Dennis Saville 236
Albert  Fenton 229
T030
Grays David Tyson 291
Ray Coughlin 277
Ysanne Coughlin 207
Jane Tyson 193
068
Estuary Julia Drury 252
John Barrett 243
Lorna Neal 215
Sandra  Neal 193
=003

Results will also be available on the Malgrave website:
Thanks everybody for another brilliant shoot.

Hope to see you all again next year.

http://www.malgrave.co.uk/
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